
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the
Commission Regulation (EC) No 2052/2005, Article 1. (See end of Document for details)

Commission Regulation (EC) No 2052/2005 of 15 December 2005 fixing the
maximum export refund for skimmed milk powder in the framework of the
standing invitation to tender provided for in Regulation (EC) No 582/2004

Article 1

For the permanent tender opened by Regulation (EC) No 582/2004, for the tendering
period ending on 13 December 2005, the maximum amount of refund for the product
and destinations referred to in Article 1(1) of that Regulation shall be 12,24 EUR/100 kg.



2 Commission Regulation (EC) No 2052/2005 of 15 December 2005 fixing the maximum export...
Document Generated: 2024-03-30

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Regulation (EC) No
2052/2005, Article 1.


